
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 ANU Jaeger Building 47 days Mon 29/05/17 Wed 2/08/17

2 Stage 1 26 days Mon 29/05/17 Tue 4/07/17

3 Site set-up/Mobilisation 2 days Mon 29/05/17 Tue 30/05/17

4 Room B1 11 days Tue 30/05/17 Wed 14/06/17

5 Part Corridor 5 days Wed 14/06/17 Tue 20/06/17

6 Room B5 2 days Tue 20/06/17 Wed 21/06/17

7 Room B2 6 days Wed 21/06/17 Wed 28/06/17

8 Room B7 5 days Wed 28/06/17 Tue 4/07/17

9 Stage 2 22 days Tue 4/07/17 Wed 2/08/17

10 Room B3 5 days Tue 4/07/17 Mon 10/07/17

11 Room B10 9 days Mon 10/07/17 Thu 20/07/17

12 Part Corridor 6 days Thu 20/07/17 Thu 27/07/17

13 Room B6 (B4a) 5 days Thu 27/07/17 Wed 2/08/17
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Project: ANU - Jaeer Building P

Date: Thu 25/05/17


